TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

3 oe of vehicle cate L5N 3 Wheeler
o en
5 Month and year of manufacture er codificationsAS
No. of linders NA
7 Chassis number Asa licable
8 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
rated vehicle
As applicable
9 Fuel used Batte o erated Vehicle
10. Maximum Net Power 11.7 Kw @ 2000 r m
11. Maximum (30 Minutes) Power 4.4 Kw @ 2650 rpm
72.
13. Makers classification HiLoad
Vehicle
EV HDSRl0LP (Battery Operated
t4. Wheel base
15. 1
16. Colour Asa licable
ULW unladen wei ht 706 K s
18. G.V.W. (cross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1495 Kgs.
19. Number, descriotion, size
and olv rating of tyres as
declared by the
a Front axle 145 R12 LT 8PR
b Rear axle 145 R12 LT 8PR
20. istered Axle Wei ht
a 235 K s
b Rear axle Raw 1260 K s
2t.
a Overall len th 3400 mm
b
c 1460 mm
d Overall hei ht 2100 mm
240 mm full bum
Speed Governor(Speed Limiting
Function eed&Ma Pre Set S
45 Kmph (Laden)/45 Kmph (Untaden)
2
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 7tg I ZO24)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
LMV GV
4. Type of body
6.
Cubic capacity
2200 mm
Seating capacity
t7.